StNr
22
307
23
24
330
27
331
28
29
332
333
856
31
32
336
804
33
34
337
753
338
754
675
339
340
342
857
858
859
676
805
677
36
37
860
861
678
345
621
808
866
600
41

Name

Apel, Janine
Borgstadt, Tim
Brockmann, Achim
Brockmann, Christina
Chery, Jennyfer
Deppe, Jan

Dux, Maren
Felger, Fritz
Garbers, Catharina
Gauter, Sebastian
Gottwald, Kristian
Hallmann, Kirsten
Jakobsen, Frank
Jansen, Thies
Knaack, Tobias
Krummer, Frank
Kurch, Sebastian
Lucke, Marcus
Masing, Alexandra
Moéller, Thomas
Niefanger, Thomas
Nigmann, Michael
Perez Torra, Javier
Plambeck, Lutz
Richter, Jorg
Schaumann, Oliver
Schewe, Anne
Schewe, Julius
Schewe, Maxim
Schewe, Stefan
van Schie, John
Schon, Malte
Trumper, Michael
Turbergue, Elisa
Weckwerth Andres, Jacob
Weckwerth Andres, Pablo
Weckwerth, Stefan
Hornung, Jirgen
Pfaffe, Andreas
Engelbrecht, Martina
Hoch, Christoph
Langer, Mathias
Gehle, Friedhelm
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Meldeliste Waldlauf Kiévensteen 2024 (10.02.2024)

Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X
X
X X
X X X
X
X
X X X
X
X X X
X
X
X
X
X X X
X X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

88
53
80
84
82
98
68
59
81
1
69
71
66
71
75
63
81
65
99
63
63
53
88
61
63
63
80
16
16
74
72
73
66
99
13
16
i
54
62
64
60
67
56

Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
AlbeDiakon
Allianz
Alto-Nabe
Alto-Nabe
AltonaDiag
BA-Eimsb.

StNr
862
863

40
349
358
360
361
680

50

51
352
864
865
364
365

55
366
367
369
370
371

57
372
683
378
687
688
381
802
689

62
379

65

67
384
760
385
389
390
301
392

70
867

Name

Peuker, Berno

von Roénn, Christian
Krastev, Ulli
Pepperrell, Stephen
Bock, Andrea
Kafke, Norbert
Plambeck, Monika
Radzuweit, Meike
Riemenschneider, Hannes
Tostmann, Michael
Jirgens, Christoph
Litzow, Mareike
Barth, Sonja
Albrecht, Christian
Briggeman, Ralf
Gieschen, Johannes
Kasper, Thomas
Krahn, Sylvia
Overkamp, Ines
Persiel, Arne
Schlieter, Kathrin
Schroder, Glnter
Sturmhdofel, Kai
Sietz, Andreas
Rudolph, Florian
Ebeling, Thomas
Albrecht, Axel
Backhausen, Dirk
Bajric, Mersudin
Meyer-Reim, Utz
Steinfeld, Marco
Bartels, Petra
Rowedder, Frank
VoR, Thomas
FuRer, Norbert
Hillmann, Iris
Lick, Ronald
Eybacher, Michael
Frey, Birgit

Frey, Lena

Frey, Matthias
Glaser, Heinz
Kramer, Philipp

Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X
X X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X

X X X X X

X X X X X X X

84
87
69
58
75
60
73
66
84
72
74
01
75
70
53
99
68
73
64
66
71
a7
73
68
80
82
66
66
74
61
75
53
66
67
63
72
75
43
57
89
51
45
67

BA-Eimsb.
BA-Eimsb.
BACARDI
BACARDI
BBK

BBK

BBK

BG Verkehr
BG Verkehr
BG Verkehr
Beiersdorf
Beiersdorf
Berenberg
Commerzbank
Commerzbank
Commerzbank
Commerzbank
Commerzbank
Commerzbank
Commerzbank
Commerzbank
Commerzbank
Commerzbank
DAK

DESY
DLV-Gast
DNV

DNV

DNV

DZ HYP
Dataport
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport

Seite 1/5



Meldeliste Waldlauf Klévensteen 2024 (10.02.2024)

StNrName

72
393
394

73
761
404
406
410
764
868

7
869
411
813

79

81
765

82
766
695
412

83
413
414

84
810
395
396
397
398
762
811
400
402
693

75
694

76
512
226
824
513
825

Kuhl, Bernd

Meier, Ralf

Meier, Tanja
Wien, Wolfgang
Wilms, Christian
Banck, Sénke
Becker, Dietmar
Dreller, Hilke
Ehrke, Michael
Faber, Florian
Faust, Thomas
Fennen, Dr. Michael
Frank, Eike
Fonschau, Silke
Holt, Johannes
Kozieras, Norbert
Krause, Reinhard
Kuhr, Jan-Oliver
Luderer, Britt
Rinck, Christian
Rohleder, Dina
Schmidt, Karen
Sievers, Susanne
Stahlbock, Astrid
Tramp, Tobias
Bratsch, Jurgen
Danckers, Joachim
Denker, Franziska
Denker, Karsten
Deren, Slawomir
Hoéhne, David
Huser, Nils
Kayser, Oliver
Ritt, Bendic
Schreiber, Raul
Stifen, Sénke
Tschiltschke, Solvejg
Zollner, Tina
Balduhn, Caroline
Groth, Paul
Jaekel, Sandra
Kamprad-Papendorf, Nils
Majcherek, Ronald
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Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X

x X

X X X X X X X

x

X

46
69
70
40
88
67
59
64
59
74
62
88
82
62
84
50
44
80
70
44
78
86
67
59
93
62
63
90
71
82
83
98
75
92
73
65
91
77
95
70
75
70
59

ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
FA HH

FA HH

FA HH

FA HH

FA HH

StNr
516
826
583
584
585
269
854
213
316
215
821
500
216
870
217
218
220
221
501
725
223
699
418
419
420
422
423
424
664
716
476
663
717
700
425
432
190
428
183
184
871
431
709

Name

Papendorf, Knut
Sturm, Volker
Becker, Michael
Bihler-Becker, Heidi
Hegemann, Bernd
Wegert, Danny
Brandt, Andreas
Ertlmaier, Emely
Gerlach, Stephan
Haasenleder, Ralf
Janien, Uwe
Klass, Leonie
Liders, Kerstin
Negro, Siegfried
Reimers, Wiebke
Rucker, Heinrich
Schottenhaml, Andreas
Schulz, Hans-Joachim
Wams, Martin
Werner, Guido
Wulff, Michelle
Bulla, Bernhard
Reese, Irina
Reese, Johann
Reese, Lars
Malunat, Nils

Sals, Angelina
Wenrich, Alexander
Brandt, Peter
Lemkau, Niels
Minster, Reinhold
Strauchmann, Maraike
Zachos, Dimitrios
Loges, Horst-Dieter
Schlott, Rudiger
Eckert, Carsten
Reimer, Tobias
Lohstroh, Ellen
Scholz, Stephan
Tilch, Peter

Meyer, Mario
Olivier, Mischa
Bade, Kim-Kristin

Kind

Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X

X
X

X

X X X X

X

X X X X X

X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X

46
65
72
61
68
81
58
05
72
58
60
99
63
40
65
36
75
46
65
68
98
60
72
06
70
64
77
66
40
65
42
81
78
57
58
83
74
57
70
55
63
67
92

FA HH

FA HH

G+J

G+J

G+J

G+J

Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gasnetz HH
Gasnetz HH
Gasnetz HH
Gasnetz HH
Generali
Generali
Generali
HEK

HEK

HEK

HEK

HEK

HH Airport
HH Airport
HHLA
HHLA

HPA

HPA

HPA

HW

HW
HapagLloyd
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Meldeliste Waldlauf Klévensteen 2024 (10.02.2024)

StNrName

872
200
468
873
201
712
202
471
472
818
473
474
874
475
197
453
454
456
457
817
459
460
462
198
846
463
465
435
436
205
477
478
875
876
773
481
774
483
486
602
721
877
492

Fest, Josef

Gerloff, Anne-Mareike
Guenzi, Elena
Lenze-Dias, Alex
McGovern, Roberta
Mensing, Philip
Sagert, Erika
Schnabel, Harald
Schnell, Steffen
Schrdder, Martin
Schubert, Ralph

Tell, Johanna
Uliczka, Jorn

Wilde, Tim
Ackermann, Siegfried
Bornemann, Matthias
Bornemann, Viola
Courtault, Britta
Diezel, Ginter
Fennert, Michael
Janssen, Stefan
Knoefel, Gerhard
Recht, Janette
Scholz, Christian
Schoning, Michael
Sievers, Jorg
Unterspann, Klaus
Mabikounou, Monique
Westphal, Wolfgang
Breitenstein, Andre
Porzberg, Dana
Sauer, Antje
Wainowski, Monika
Sprenger, Leonard
Sprenger, Mathias
Beckmann, Niels
Dose, Jorg
Hausmann, Malte
Meischke, Nicole
Fahje, Daniel

Brixel, Renke
Gatzen, Vanessa
Golembiewski, Andreas
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Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X X
X X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X X

X

X

x

X X X X X

X X

X X X X

50
83
80
87
75
95
52
53
87
59
73
90
89
85
60
63
69
66
54
62
62
59
81
82
62
65
41
87
54
67
82
67
i
18
78
74
71
84
e
81
83
88
60

HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
Hapaglloyd
HapagLloyd
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Hochbahn
Hochbahn
HypoVerein
HypoVerein
HypoVerein
Jobcenter
K&M Sport
K&M Sport
Knossos.de
Knossos.de
Knossos.de
Knossos.de
Kravag
Kriiss-OSH
Kriiss-OSH
Kruss-OSH

StNr
775
493
722
849
495
723
671
878
499
192
438
194
314
444
449
667
225
505
506
509
510
518
827
519
777
828
230
520
778
521
522
523
659
829
525
728
531
532
534
729
535
537
730

Name

Koch, Alexander
Lehmann, Sandra
Moya, Angel

Olmos Pino, Mario Antonio
Schaare, Uwe
Sievertsen, Momme
Staas, Kirsten
Timpe, Kerstin
Werner, Kristina
Bach, Wolfgang
Bottcher, Dirk
Goergens, Michael
Hoeft, Gesine
Ingwersen, Jan
Schmidt, Christine
Zimmermann, Nicole
Kersten, Ines

Kiefer, Thomas
Kurth, Damien
Schlag, Marcel
Thiessen, Mathias
Berels, Marika
Bohlken, Wilfried
Darimont, Manfred
Essel, Heinz

Glode, Jutta

Hintz, Martin
Hormann, Hans Heinrich
Kaiser, Peter

Liese, Hans-Ulrich
Schoénhut, Steffen
Uhl, Manfred

Droge, Matthias
Lemm, Ronald
Schubert, Wiebke
Gualzetti, Elena
Hilgendorf, Carmen
Hilgendorf, Fynn
Oltmanns, Helmer
Patzold, Arne
Pohler, Julia
Steenfatt, Hans-Joerg
Wellbrock, Eckehardt

Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X
X X
X
X X
X X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X

84
87
82
64
59
96
65
68
82
82
69
55
52
92
84
93
62
70
84
87
80
63
70
40
55
63
37
59
a7
56
84
39
66
56
66
94
84
13
49
84
81
64
58

Kriss-OSH
Kriiss-OSH
Kriiss-OSH
Kriss-OSH
Kriss-OSH
Kriiss-OSH
Kriiss-OSH
Kriss-OSH
Kriss-OSH
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Marien-Krh
Marien-Krh
Marien-Krh
Montblanc
Montblanc
Montblanc
Montblanc
Montblanc
Montblanc
Montblanc
Montblanc
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Meldeliste Waldlauf Klévensteen 2024 (10.02.2024)

StNrName

231
541
542
782
830
234
783
543
879
236
237
238
880
239
881
882
240
242
548
549
554
544
545
555
250
736
831
251
252
559
560
254
561
255
256
564
257
566
567
785
568
259
737

Ebel, Thomas
Konrad, Thomas
Kuhn, Sascha
Kéndgen, David
Peters, Jasmin
Schulz, Thomas
Sobottka, Malte
Tauer, Marcel
Dithmer, Sven
Dralle, Séren
Gehn, Marcel
Gniechwitz, Peter
Hampe, Frank
Kuntze, Vanessa
Kuss, Michael
Liesenfeld, Melanie
Swoboda, Peter
Winkeler, Tobias
Atorf, Volker
Becker, Jens-Gerrit
Reuer, Hans-Henning
Baier, Alois
Janssen, Christoph
Dreise, GOsta
Haubrich, Gerhard
Hensel, Jullian
Kosbd, Phil
Koudougou, Halidou
Meier, Manfred
Orlowski, Elke
Orlowski, Rolf
Rittmeister, Lutz
Rohde, Lothar
Stacker, Frank
Becker, Barbara
Engelmann, Heike
Fahnenbruck, Nele
Krager, Wilfried
Langsdorf, Timo
Laude, Anna
Maiwald, Hardy
Marthiens, Ute
Miiller, Kristin
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Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

x

X X X X X X X X

X X X X

X
X

X

X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

65
67
75
84
91
61
89
75
02
92
94
65
68
98
91
77
63
88
81
62
67
59
98
68
43
85
14
79
40
41
42
59
53
64
71
71
82
60
99
11
74
52
82

NDR
NDR
NDR

NDR

NDR
NDR
NDR

NDR
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
OTTO
OTTO
OTTO
Olympus OSTE
Olympus OSTE
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH

StNr
570
571
261
262
263
264
787
265

19
572
266
267
573
574
575
576
577
578
883
579
580
581
582
601
593
670
281
594
833
290
201
605
609
610
612
613
614
615
616
296
617
618
297

Name

Reese, Finja
Schmidt, Birger
Spijker, Andreas
Spindler, Angela
Stamm, Meike
Szillat, Volker
Vierling, Heiko
Zielinski, Dennis
Zuncke, Sonja
Haubeck, Johannes
Meyer, Peter
Meyer, Vincent
Simon, Michael
Aster, Malte

Beetz, Thomas
Draak, Christian
Gresens, Jan
Hagenstein, Julia
Kleinwort, Katja
Kleinwort, Markus
Kohler, Beatrix
Kwasny, Miriam
Thalheim, Thomas
Ganschow, Sven Robert
Bentien, Ronald
Buck, Klaus
Goebel, Petra
Hofsommer, Steffen
Sie Too, Petrus
Hillebrecht, Frank
Hoffmann, Elias
Kraski, Claudia
Petsch, Wolfgang
Philippi-Laur, Martin
Rohde, Kurt
Scharf, Dietmar
Scharf, Mara Sophie
Scharf, Nicole
Scharf, Ole Fiete
Stamm, Volker
Theis, Daniela
Theis, Dominik
Vollmers, Anja

Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X X X X X X X X

X
X

x

X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

x

04
84
61
79
88
69
68
92
66
54
47
17
87
98
70
75
75
90
75
73
67
65
56
62
48
62
69
72
58
70
96
70
60
68
49
68
14
76
17
53
83
10
70

Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Postbank-H
Postbank-H
Postbank-H
RunWorld
Runn Green
Runn Green
Runn Green
Runn Green
Runn Green
Runn Green
Runn Green
Runn Green
Runn Green
Runn Green
SRHH
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
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StNrName

322
298
620
588
270
589
271
884
666
739
885
590
852
273
591
744
745
741
623
624
625
626
628
629
630
631
642
643
644
647
648
853
186
650
797
798
303
304
837
305
306
274
275

Vollmers, Laurin
Vollmers, Thomas
Weitmann, Daniel
Barghusen, Heinrich
Braeuer, Karsten
Dorr, Ole

Firyn, Heiko
Hausmann, Isabel
Lambracht, Gerald
Lever, Patrick
Lohmann, Rolf-Michael
Rauter, Monier
Schnell, Harry
Twesten, Dennis
Warnecke-Jerol, Margret
Riebe, Christoph
Wagner, Tilman
Gliewe, Volker
Kutschera, Sven
Miiller, Reinhard
Preul3, Theresa
Pries, Daniela
Seeling-MaaR, Meike
Seliger, Niels-Michael
Tesch, Katharina
Tesch, Thomas
Bietke, Dirk

Dreier, Dagmar
Dreier, Gerhard
Kupper, Frank
Pohler, Andre
Rasmussen, Ingrid
Fierenz, Alexander
Thieben, Florian
Cejka, Stephan
Grove, Frank

Holst, Glnter
Matthias, Friedrich
Meyer-Bickhardt, Alexander
Otto, Thomas
Schirmann, Lukas
Balzer, Klaus

Balzer, Maren
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Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X
X
X X
X X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X X X X X X X X

x

x

X X X X X

x

05
71
72
79
72
67
79
01
70
61
60
88
60
83
61
94
92
52
79
67
83
73
65
71
58
58
71
68
63
64
75
52
96
92
95
66
59
88
92
91
96
69
67

Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Stern
Stern
Stern
Stern
Stern
Stern
Stern
Stern
Stern
Stern
Stern
Stern

TH Eilbeck
TH Eilbeck
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
UKE

UKE

WTM HH
WTM HH
WTM HH
WTM HH
WTM HH
WTM HH
WTM HH
Zoll

Zoll

StNr
276
592
277
154
539
540
635

Name

Gierach, Nils
Liebers, Ralf

Obereichholz-Bangert, Inga-Constanze

Rohrich, Monika

von Laar, Heinz-Josef
von Laar, Sabine
Stephan, Achim

Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X
X
X

X
X

X

X X X X

86
64
92
79
68
66
76

Zoll

Zoll

Zoll

Zoll
nexinsure
nexinsure
wellnuss.de
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